Jun 27 2024 (01:31) India Rail Info 1

Mettur Dam - Erode Passenger (UnReserved)/06408 - Pass - SR
SA/Salem Junction to ED/Erode Junction
1h 45m - 60 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MTDM |Mettur Dam 19:25 0 |1 0 44 1244 |SR
2 |MCRD |Mecheri Road 19:42 19:43 m |0 |1 13 162 |345 |SR
3 OML |Omalur Junction 19:59 20:00 Tm |0 |1 29 |40 |274 SR
4 |[SA Salem Junction 20:17 20:20 3m |4 |1 40 |68 {280 |SR
5 |VRPD |Virapandy Road 20:29 20:30 Tm (0 |1 50 |72 |270 |SR
6 (DC Magudanchavadi 20:39 20:40 m |0 |1 61 54 242 |SR
7  |MVPM |Mavelipalaiyam 20:54 20:55 m |0 |1 74 |43 (291 |SR
8 |SGE |Sankaridurg 21:02 21:03 m |0 |1 79 |76 (269 [SR
9 |ANU [Anangur 21:09 21:10 Tm |0 |1 86 |37 (221 |SR
10 [CV Cauvery 21:24 21:25 m [0 |1 95 |7 166 [SR
11 |ED Erode Junction 22:05 0 |1 100 |- 171 |SR

Jun 27 2024 (01:31) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



